V I S H AY  I N T E R T E C H N O L O G Y,  I N C .
HVArc GUARD®  SURFACE MOUNT MLCCs
Multi layer Ceramic Chip Capacitors
P
R
O
D
U

• Available in plastic carrier tape only
•• Available in paper carrier tape only
ORDERING INFORMATION
VJ0805 A 102 J X G A T 5Z (2)
CASE
CODE
DIELECTRIC CAPACITANCE
NOMINAL CODE
CAPACITANCE
TOLERANCE
TERMINATION DC VOLTAGE
RATING (1)
MARKING PACKAGING PROCESS
CODE
0805
1206
1210
2220
2225
A = C0G Expressed in
picofarads (pF).
The first two digits
are significant, the
third is a multiplier.
Examples:
102 = 1000 pF
J = ± 5 %
K = ± 10 %
M = ± 20 %
X = Ni barrier
100 % tin plated
matte finish
F = AgPd
B = Polymer
100 % tin plated
matte finish (3)
G = 1000 V
R = 1500 V
O = 2500 V
A =
Unmarked
C = 7" reel/ paper tape
T = 7" reel/ plastic tape
P = 11 1/4" reel/
paper tape
R = 11 1/4" reel/
plastic tape
5Z =
HVArc
Guard®
HVARC GUARD® C0G (NP0) CAPACITANCE RANGE
EIA CODE 0805 1206 1210 2220 2225
VOLTAGE (Vdc) 1000 1500 1000 1500 1000 1500 1000 1500 1000 1500 2500
VOLTAGE CODE G R G R G R G R G R O
CAP. CODE CAP.
100 10 pF • • • • • •
120 12 pF • • • • • •
150 15 pF • • • • • •
180 18 pF • • • • • •
220 22 pF •• •• • • • •
270 27 pF •• •• • • • •
330 33 pF •• •• • • • •
390 39 pF •• •• • • • •
470 47 pF •• •• • • • •
560 56 pF •• •• • • • •
680 68 pF •• •• • • • •
820 82 pF •• •• • • • •
101 100 pF •• •• • • • •
121 120 pF • • • • • •
151 150 pF • • • • • •
181 180 pF • • • • • •
221 220 pF • • • • • •
271 270 pF • • • • • •

• Available in plastic carrier tape only
•• Only available in paper carrier tape
ORDERING INFORMATION
VJ1812 Y 102 J X P A T 5Z
CASE
CODE
DIELECTRIC CAPACITANCE
NOMINAL CODE
CAPACITANCE
TOLERANCE
TERMINATION DC VOLTAGE
RATING (1)
MARKING PACKAGING PROCESS
CODE (2)
0805
1206
1210
1808
1812
Y = X7R Expressed in
picofarads (pF).
The first two digits
are significant, the
third is a multiplier.
Examples:
223 = 22 000 pF
J = ± 5 %
K = ± 10 %
M = ± 20 %
X = Ni barrier
100 % tin plated
F = AgPd
B = Polymer
100 % tin plated
matte finish
P = 250 V
E = 500 V
L = 630 V
G = 1000 V
A =
Unmarked
C = 7" reel/ paper tape
T = 7" reel/ plastic tape
P = 11 1/4" reel/ paper tape
R = 11 1/4" reel/ plastic tape
5Z =
HVArc
Guard®
HVARC GUARD® X7R CAPACITANCE RANGE
EIA CODE 0805 1206 1210 1808 1812
VOLTAGE (Vdc) 630 1000 250 500 630 1000 250 500 630 1000 250 500 630 1000 250 500 630 1000
VOLTAGE CODE L G P E L G P E L G P E L G P E L G
CAP. CODE CAP.
101 100 pF •• •• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
121 120 pF •• •• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
151 150 pF •• •• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
181 180 pF •• •• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
221 220 pF •• •• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
271 270 pF •• •• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
331 330 pF •• •• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
391 390 pF •• •• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
471 470 pF •• •• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
561 560 pF •• •• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
681 680 pF •• •• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
821 820 pF •• •• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
102 1000 pF •• •• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
122 1200 pF •• •• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
152 1500 pF • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
182 1800 pF • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
222 2200 pF • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
272 2700 pF • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
332 3300 pF • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
392 3900 pF • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •